

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: April 8, 2025

## New Book- Random Musings<sup>3</sup> A Left Hemisphere Reveal

Joyner Outdoor Media Proudly Announces the Book Release of: Random Musings<sup>3</sup> A Left Hemisphere Reveal by Mike Joyner

McGraw, NEW YORK – Joyner Outdoor Media announces the Joyner Outdoor Media Proudly Announces Book Release of: Random Musings<sup>3</sup> A Left Hemisphere Reveal by Mike Joyner

The author's third book release in the Random Musings Series is a collection of random musings made over the past decade in response to the many societal skirmishes and forays of maligned and upside-down positions taken by increasingly radical liberals and leftists of a divided country. The book features personal reflections and a few humorous observations. The new release is currently available in paperback, hardcover, and kindle.

Publisher's Summary - "Random Musings<sup>3</sup> A Left Hemisphere Reveal" is a collection of personal opinions, reflections, and epiphanies gained from decades of hands-on living. As we continue to review, rationalize, and tackle some of what gnaws at us, it is suspected that it does to some extent for each of us. It is a worthy effort to go back and revisit these mental exercises in thought when something doesn't seem to fit or conflicts with thoughts previously resolved. It is healthy and fuel for growth to give weight to questioning such matters of importance. Sometimes these matters evolve, mold, and change. Other times it is our depth of rationalizing and understanding that has changed.

The latest offering in the series from the author is a unique departure from his well-known outdoor book titles. A random glimpse into the thoughts, and observations of a left hemisphere dominant thinker. As an engineer, awarded worldwide patents, a passionate outdoorsman, and conservative by nature, these attributes are a natural fit for the project. The reader will find a frank and honest rendering of ideas and observations to ponder and consider.

Hardcover, paperback books, and kindle – available now on Amazon https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0F1K8VDC7

Joyner can be made available for media requests by emailing: <u>info@joynerourdoormedia.com</u>